FILED

JUN 0 6 2016
APPROPRIATION NO. 3, 2016 CITY CLERK

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROPRIATE MONEY RECEIVED FOR EXPENSES
INCURRED DURING THE YEAR 2014.

WHEREAS, the City of Terre Haute has received reimbursement for demolition of
condemned structure expenses and it is now necessary to appropriate such money into the EDIT
account for expenditure in 2016; now, therefore:

BE IT ORDAINED by the Common Council of the City of Terre Haute, Vigo County,
Indiana, that for the expenses of said municipal coporation the following sum of money is hereby
appropriated and ordered set apart out of the fund herein named and for the purposes herein
specified, subject to the laws governing the same;

AMOUNT AMOUNT
REQUESTED APPROPRIATED
FROM: EDIT #0404 $4,400.00 $4,400.00
TO: Demo of Unsafe Buildings
#0404-0096-03-432.018 $4,400.00 $4,400.00
TOTAL: $4,400.00 $4,400.00

-

Introduced by: & @(I % O. Earl Elliott, Councilman
Y- i
Passed in open Council this l \ day of oA .. p\'\) G\ ‘\Y\ , 2016,

J
_ 4 M L , Todd Nation, President
ATTESTW p M Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk

Presented by me to the Mayor this l Z day of A—\A Q IAS -f-' , 2016.
4 2 / M Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk
Approved by me, the Mayor, this / 52@ day of /ofh,éuﬁ‘r' , 2016,

/7@& (g !éﬂzzz Duke A. Bennett, Mayor

g

ATTEST: W (é M Chatles P. Hanley, City Clerk
: 7 z




REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAXL, ,APPR@PRIA;L‘I@N‘
(Fox Approval by Mayor, Confroller, at] City Couneil)

This form is to bo used when a dopmiment needs additional monies for & depleted lino ifem or

account, ‘This form s also used for approprlations requived by cerlain N/R accounts.

emng {o cover the funds needed in the

1F a Depmiment has suf(icient monies in othex line if
be made rather than an appropriation of new

depleted Huo itom, a transfex of those monies should
IMONGY.

DEPARTMENT or FUND__ TDIT {404) CDATR May 13, 2016

FUND FROM WEICH APPROPRIATION I TO BEMADE T
Dept or Fond Account#f  AccountNama Amount
TO:  Q40A-0096-03-432.018. . Dem_of linsafe uildings—— — % 4,400.00—
TOC . L 8 _
TO: o 5
TO: - b _
Total Amaunt to Be Appropuiated $_‘_4_____HH'

} [
Depatiment Head Approval: i%&ﬁ; é/}‘:{? . Dnte:,\’)/ ""'/ 7 // é

(Forwatd to Mayor) Stguature

Mayoral Approval: ﬁ;ﬂk A_g;&j@: Dato hﬁi'_’ijiucnﬁ
Slegnature

(Forward fo Conlvoller)

) .
Controllex Approvak: (I \;Z ﬂ@'b b C.\ (\( QM_A Dlli@ﬁL‘lLLt@M
Jipgnaluye .

(Forward to Legal)
Appropriation # __@ R

Received by Legal:
Dato

PEPARTMENT YIEAD: Plongo aftach a wemorandum briefly detafling the need for {hia
appropriation. Such fuformation shoudd hf}'u{“]u éb,pgpﬁ,;hﬁ vicey ar products you
intend to purelinge, T E”‘ ;b

May Lf 20/4 I’Levisedluly?.om

T4 m W * Furebooee b HFTER




2307839 |

72-222 .
749

Pﬁ.Y TO THE
ORDER OF LTS CERRE.HALTE

“p o i

Sl : N )

: Tijhl.ts.a'nd""‘r'f r'-Humir \.g

;..:._;-

céﬁf'“ REDEVEL O HEHT

AS‘HIER’S: CHE

DEPARTMENT OF REDEVELOPMENT
17 HARDING AVENUE - CITY HALL - TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA 47807
APPROVED BY STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS /2004

ADDRESS

HE UM OLF! ,H.u‘f f;‘{?{f:’é ')(ff'?(;f L’{Ifffé‘}“! /2{(1!..9 é"'r ofmﬁé’ }Z'//f}{)/ ﬂ/
,‘J, f / ”“f’ 7(£ /66/(1 ylu,f))flju z.ﬁxfug
AT Cages o 7/ y
;}({! { AL S; \7&/” r’/u v rJ l.-"("jl’é 6‘/ e

./fmzzw A,Z A
7

&



cty0002clk


LAY OF

TERRE HALIYE
DEPARTRENT OF
REDEVELOPMENT

Clly Hall
17 Harding Aventre, Room 361
Terre Haute, IN 47807-3455

Phone: $12.244,2393
Fax: B12,244.2395
vasnvsthredevelopment.ory

BUNE A BERNETY
Maoyor

CLIFF LAMBERY
Executive Director

74
((3/// . 4[ )
A5

A aeveEr ABTTYE

INVOICE

Date 87812014

70): FRANKLIN V FENNELL H & MARY DRISTEN
2 WOODBINE

TERRE HAUTE N 47803

NOTICE--IF THIS INVOICE IS NOT PATD AND A JUDGEMENT IS
_ RENDERED, COURT COSTS WILL BE; ADDED TO THI: AMOUNT BELOW.

ON: 2953 1R8612 Tax Parcel Number:  18-06 33488018
FOR AMOUNT
# DEMO Cosis EDIT 3790

Plus Administative Costs 50

Contract ff 222 Award Date:  6/1322014 Contractor: ABBLL

Cosls for Boarding, Sealing, and/ or Clean-up 0

Plus Administrative Cosis 0
Date: Contractor:

Costs for Inspection for Asbestos Content EDIT 15

Plus Administrative Costs 50
Date: 331001 Contractor:  BLLIS

Costs for Asbesios Abalemont 0

Plus Administrative Costs 0
Date: Contractor;

Coslts for Debris Weipht Bstimates EDIT 235
Plus Adminisiraiive Costs 50
Dalte: 34612014 Contractor;  SANDERS
Cosis for Ownership Information EDIT 100
Plus Administrative Costs 50

Date: 12112014 Contractor: HEN
Costs for Iine Assessed 0
Plus Administrative Cosls 0
Dale;
Costs for Other-Sec Notes 0
Plus Administrative Costs 0
Date: Conlractor:
Total Amount Due and Payable: $4,400

[*l)EMO=Demoliﬁuu REP=Repair SC=Site Clearance BSC=Board, Seal, Clean

o

PN
TIE €Iy, o7
A LEMEL :'4"&@@1\/&.




